ISantander Totta
22 Manga Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Corrida 27-06-2015 10:35 Il

'l H EH B

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 53.992 +0.484 10:54:15.182 5 57.039 +0.866 10:50:49.148
(6) Charles Brito 10 55.406 +1.898 10:55:10.588 6 59.840 +3.667 10:51:48.988
1 55.558 +4.099 10:46:51.669 1 53.560 +0.052 10:56:04.148 7 56.787 +0.614 10:52:45.775
2 52.226 +0.767 10:47:43.895 12 1:02.734 +9.226 10:57:06.882 8 59.053 +2.880 10:53:44.828
3 54.568 +3.109 10:48:38.463 9 58.678 +2.505 10:54:43.506
4 51.459 - 10:49:29.922 (20) Frederico Fernandes 10 56.173 - 10:55:39.679
5 52.181 +0.722 10:50:22.103 1 58.065 +6.288 10:46:55.505 1 56.722 +0.549 10:56:36.401
6 53.661 1+2.202 10:51:15.764 2 54.618 +2.841 10:47:50.123
7 53.617 +2.158 10:52:09.381 3 57.115 +5.338 10:48:47.238 (14) Nuno Guerreiro
8 51.744 +0.285 10:53:01.125 4 59.141 +7.364 10:49:46.379 1 1:02.246 +5.243 10:47:02.142
9 51.906 +0.447 10:53:53.031 5 55.866 +4.089 10:50:42.245 2 1:00.180 +3.177 10:48:02.322
10 51.846 +0.387 10:54:44.877 6 53.331 +1.554 10:51:35.576 3 58.820 +1.817 10:49:01.142
1 51.778 +0.319 10:55:36.655 7 53.428 +1.651 10:52:29.004 4 57.944 +0.941 10:49:59.086
12 51.702 +0.243 10:56:28.357 8 53.107 +1.330 10:53:22.111 5 58.189 +1.186 10:50:57.275
9 51.777 | - 10:54:13.888 6 58.535 +1.532 10:51:55.810
(3) Jodo Pedro Perneco 10 56.399 +4.622 10:55:10.287 7 57.685 +0.682 10:52:53.495
1 57.202 +6.094 10:46:54.212 11 1:02.911 +11.134 10:56:13.198 8 57.003 - 10:53:50.498
2 52.787 +1.679 10:47:46.999 12 57.019 +5.242 10:57:10.217 9 58.259 +1.256 10:54:48.757
3 52.525 +1.417 10:48:39.524 10 59.585 +2.582 10:55:48.342
4 52.409 +1.301 10:49:31.933 (5) Anténio Jorge Silva 1 58.880 +1.877 10:56:47.222
5 52.049 +0.941 10:50:23.982 1 58.474 +4.969 10:46:56.190
6 51.954 +0.846 10:51:15.936 2 54.319 +0.814 10:47:50.509 (19) Alfredo Faria
7 52.128 +1.020 10:52:08.064 3 56.049 +2.544 10:48:46.558 1 59.803 +2.530 10:46:59.049
8 52.611 +1.503 10:53:00.675 4 1:08.560 +15.055 10:49:55.118 2 1:14.764 +17.491 10:48:13.813
9 51.703 +0.595 10:53:52.378 5 55.083 +1.578 10:50:50.201 3 57.987 +0.714 10:49:11.800
10 52.227 +1.119 10:54:44.605 6 54.869 +1.364 10:51:45.070 4 59.494 +2.221 10:50:11.294
1 53.140 +2.032 10:55:37.745 7 54.145 +0.640 10:52:39.215 5 58.497 +1.224 10:51:09.791
12 51.108 - 10:56:28.853 8 54.136 +0.631 10:53:33.351 6 57.273 - 10:52:07.064
9 53.910 +0.405 10:54:27.261 7 58.116 +0.843 10:53:05.180
(11) Victor Ribeiro 10 54.918 +1.413 10:55:22.179 8 1:01.165 +3.892 10:54:06.345
1 57.519 +6.375 10:46:54.473 1 53.505 - 10:56:15.684 9 1:03.300 +6.027 10:55:09.645
2 56.259 +5.115 10:47:50.732 12 58.674 +5.169 10:57:14.358 10 59.154 +1.881 10:56:08.799
3 53.536 +2.392 10:48:44.268 1 58.609 +1.336 10:57:07.408
4 53.636 +2.492 10:49:37.904 (8) Jodo Freitas
5 59.785 +8.641 10:50:37.689 1 59.714 +5.997 10:46:58.646 (18) Sandra Rogue
6 52.646 +1.502 10:51:30.335 2 54.430 +0.713 10:47:53.076 1 1:08.228 +10.727 10:47:09.612
7 52.950 +1.806 10:52:23.285 3 54.954 +1.237 10:48:48.030 2 1:03.766 +6.265 10:48:13.378
8 52.806 +1.662 10:53:16.091 4 54.550 +0.833 10:49:42.580 3 59.857 +2.356 10:49:13.235
9 52.675 +1.531 10:54:08.766 5 55.996 +2.279 10:50:38.576 4 1:00.653 +3.152 10:50:13.888
10 52.067 +0.923 10:55:00.833 6 53.7117 - 10:51:32.293 5 1:01.569 +4.068 10:51:15.457
1 51.144 - 10:55:51.977 7 56.355 +2.638 10:52:28.648 6 59.120 +1.619 10:52:14.577
12 54.584 +3.440 10:56:46.561 8 54.229 +0.512 10:53:22.877 7 59.313 +1.812 10:53:13.890
9 59.551 +5.834 10:54:22.428 8 59.667 +2.166 10:54:13.557
(10) Manuel Ribeiro 10 56.330 +2.613 10:55:18.758 9 59.479 +1.978 10:55:13.036
1 56.642 +2.830 10:46:52.834 1 56.467 +2.750 10:56:15.225 10 57.501 - 10:56:10.537
2 54.725 +0.913 10:47:47.559 12 1:01.088 +7.371 10:57:16.313 11 58.698 +1.197 10:57:09.235
3 54.800 +0.988 10:48:42.359
4 55.038 +1.226 10:49:37.397 (21) Hugo Antonio (22) Jodo Farracho
5 56.334 +2.522 10:50:33.731 1 1:00.114 +6.612 10:46:59.767 1 1:12.982 +7.608 10:47:13.668
6 54.934 +1.122 10:51:28.665 2 57.920 +4.418 10:47:57.687 2 1:08.607 +3.233 10:48:22.275
7 55.109 +1.297 10:52:23.774 3 55.719 +2.217 10:48:53.406 3 1:11.087 +5.713 10:49:33.362
8 53.812 - 10:53:17.586 4 1:00.504 +7.002 10:49:53.910 4 1:12.229 +6.855 10:50:45.591
9 54.463 +0.651 10:54:12.049 5 58.046 +4.544 10:50:51.956 5 1:08.988 +3.614 10:51:54.579
10 56.363 +2.551 10:55:08.412 6 54.994 +1.492 10:51:46.950 6 1:06.294 +0.920 10:53:00.873
1 55.015 +1.203 10:56:03.427 7 53.785 +0.283 10:52:40.735 7 1:05.374 - 10:54:06.247
12 54.794 +0.982 10:56:58.221 8 53.502 - 10:53:34.237 8 1:09.550 +4.176 10:55:15.797
9 53.754 +0.252 10:54:27.991 9 1:09.064 +3.690 10:56:24.861
(7) Filipe Bastos 10 54.505 +1.003 10:55:22.496 10 1:11.815 +6.441 10:57:36.676
1 50.742 1+6.234 10:46:57.797 11 54.188 +0.686 10:56:16.684
2 54.040 +0.532 10:47:51.837 12 1:00.026 +6.524 10:57:16.710 (4) Luisa Silvestre
3 56.467 +2.959 10:48:48.304 1 1:14.297 +7.585 10:47:16.337
4 54.646 +1.138 10:49:42.950 (16) Luis Jacinto 2 1:10.134 +3.422 10:48:26.471
5 56.462 +2.954 10:50:39.412 1 59.904 +3.731 10:47:00.201 3 1:13.444 +6.732 10:49:39.915
6 54.042 +0.534 10:51:33.454 2 56.257 +0.084 10:47:56.458 4 1:13.507 +6.795 10:50:53.422
7 54.228 +0.720 10:52:27.682 3 56.451 +0.278 10:48:52.909 5 1:10.276 +3.564 10:52:03.698
8 53.508 - 10:53:21.190 4 59.200 +3.027 10:49:52.109 6 1:09.215 +2.503 10:53:12.913
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22 Manga Euroindy 0,910 Km
Corrida 27-06-2015 10:35 .
Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap

7 1:10.789 +4.077 10:54:23.702

8 1:06.712 - 10:55:30.414

9 1:07.037 +0.325 10:56:37.451
(15) Celia Rosa

1 1:25.159 +20.112 10:47:28.367

2 1:23.004 +17.957 10:48:51.371

3 1:19.817 +14.770 10:50:11.188

4 1:15.413 +10.366 10:51:26.601

5 1:14.992 +9.945 10:52:41.593

6 1:08.128 +3.081 10:53:49.721

7 1:05.631 +0.584 10:54:55.352

8 1:05.047 - 10:56:00.399

9 1:05.966 +0.919 10:57:06.365
(17) Ofelia Bexiga

1 2:08.439 +23.284 10:48:14.337

2 1:58.379 +13.224 10:50:12.716

3 1:48.072 +2.917 10:52:00.788

4 1:45.428 +0.273 10:53:46.216

5 1:49.851 +4.696 10:55:36.067

6 1:45.155 - 10:57:21.222

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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